Page 1
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.harnessflex.com
201508 Technical Data Sheet
External Hinged Interfaces
FCI Automotive APEX - Connector

FCI Automotive APEX - Connector
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data & Part Number Configuration
Part No.
Straight Interface
Conduit
Size (A)
(NC)
Conduit
Size (A)
(NW)
B C D E Connector
CI08-FCI02 08 7.5 25.0 17.0 33 12 2 Way
CI08-FCI03 08 7.5 34.0 17.0 34 12 3 Way
CI08-FCI04 08 7.5 39.0 17.0 34 12 4 Way
CI12-FCI02 12 10 25.0 17.0 27 7 2 Way
CI12-FCI03 12 10 35.0 17.0 29 7 3 Way
CI12-FCI04 12 10 38.0 17.0 29 7 4 Way
CI12-FCI14 12 10 53.0 26.0 34 10 14 Way
CI16-FCI14 16 13 53.0 26.0 59 10 14 Way
16-FCI14 n/a n/a 53.0 26.0 33 n/a 14 Way
CI17-FCI10 17 14 39.2 25.5 44 10.6 10 Way
CI25-FCI50 25 22 56.0 37.0 50.7 13 50 Way
Page 3
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.harnessflex.com
201508 Technical Data Sheet
External Hinged Interfaces
FCI Automotive APEX - Connector
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data & Part Number Configuration
Part No.
90° Elbow Interface
Connector
Conduit
Size (A)
Conduit
Size (A)
B C D E
CI08-90-FCS02 2 Way 08 7.5 30.0 19.0 33 10
CI08-90-FCI02 2 Way 08 7.5 31.0 19.0 48 10
CI08-90-FCI03 3 Way 08 7.5 35.0 19.0 49 10
CI08-90-FCI04 4 Way 08 7.5 38.0 19.0 49 10
CI12-90-FCI02 2 Way 12 10 32.0 19.0 48 10
CI12-90-FCI03 3 Way 12 10 37.0 19.0 49 10
CI12-90-FCI04 4 Way 12 10 38.0 19.0 49 10
CI08-90-FCI14 14 Way 8 7.5 38.0 24.0 57 10
CI12-90-FCI14 14 Way 12 10 38.0 24.0 57 10
CI16-90-FCI14 14 Way 16 13 38.0 24.0 57 10
Page 4
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.harnessflex.com
201508 Technical Data Sheet
External Hinged Interfaces
FCI Automotive APEX - Connector
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Chemical Resistance Chart